	1 N	STATE OF OREGON
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		2010 - 2010
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY 407 MAIN STREET	(Don't use this	County of
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	space; reserved for recording label in coun-	at o'clock M, and recorded
	ties where used.)	in book on page or as filing fee number, Rec- ord of Deeds of said County.
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		ord of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
THE FEDERAL LAND BANK OF SPON P.O. BOX 148 Marked and States and	ANE	affixed.
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	ala san ang ang ang agat	
,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人的人,我们最终了那个。 1997年	ennen och som her her Som som som som som som som som som som s	ByTitle >
Beneficial and the second second second	MTC-17831-K	
	WARRANTY DEED	Vol. M87 Page 7243
LESLIE E. NORTHCUTT and	NORMA V. NORTHCUTT, a	
GRANTOR, conveys and warrants to	an in an	
THE FEDERAL L	AND BANK OF SPOKANE,	a corporation,
GRANTEE, the following described real property si	ituate in <u>Klamath</u> Co	unty, Oregon, free of encumbrances except as
specifically set forth below: Township 39 South, Range 8 East of	la de geter de letter	時間 ひろび 根子 コート・アイト・アイト・アイト
Section 6: SW <sub>4</sub> SW <sub>4</sub> and Lot	<ul> <li>A. A. A</li></ul>	
t	5 4 410 5	
SUBJECT TO:		
obligations Purchaser assumes and 2. Right of way for pole	agrees to pay and per line conveyed by Lo Oregon Power Company	uis Soukup and Mildred D. Soukup, , dated August 26, 1953, recorded
(DESCRIPTION	CONTINUED ON REVERSE	E SIDE HEREOF)
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN) The true and actual consideration paid for th theXaXtXXIXXbXxXdXXXbXXxXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		f dollars, is \$44_,000,00 . How wat XXXX
consideration X X X X		
In construing this deed and where the contex	kt so requires, the singular inc	cludes the plural.
Dated this <u>24th</u> day of <u>April</u>	, 1987 X Jeol	is Z. Rosal with
	KESLIE E	V. Northcutt
Colifornia	NORMA V.	
STATE OF OF CON, County ofStanisla Personally appeared the above named	aus_)ss	April 24 , 19-87
LESLIE E. NO		-VNORTHCUTT
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument t		ntary act and deed.
(Official Seal) (Official Seal) (AREN VALEN NOTARY PUBLIC-CA Principal Office in STANISL My Commission Expires J MAIL TAX S	ZUELA Notary Publ	ABOVE
	an ana an Shake	
	Giacomini, Jones & Trotman	
:	Attorneys at Law second: 635 Main Street State Klamath Falls; Oregon: 97601	
	Telephone: 503/884-7728	

STATE OF OREGON

Same a su

----- to ytnued remutant chilly off that offices i 

und a state of prills

جواسي ويجو محصف والالالا

- 22

WHEN RECORDED MAIL THEFT HET THINK

とむ てき とう

V Hand Street

bala start for at (PROPERTY DESCRIPTION, CONT.)

Hit Hastands Concentration Concerts Shinese w W. C. M. Barrier ्राचेच **१८२२** जन्मदुर

7244

1

1.04

3. Reservation of oil and minerals, including the terms and provisions thereof as set forth in Deed from John S. Ashley and Eve B. Ashley, husband and wife, to William R. Owens and Margaret H. Owens, husband and wife, recorded September 4, 1964, in Vol. 356,

4. An easement created by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, dated February 7, 1980, recorded February 13, 1980, in Vol. M-80, Page 2913, Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon, for pumping plant and ditch, and for ingress and egress

5. An easement created by instrument, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, dated April 30, 1980, recorded May 5, 1980, in Vol. M-80, Page 8233, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, re-recorded July 7, 1980, in Vol. M-80, Page 12439, Microfilm Records of Page 12439, Records of Klamath County, Oregon, for perpetual non-exclusive road easement 30-feet wide

6. Agreement, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, recorded March 12, 1984, in Vol. M-84, Page 3932, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, from Robert T. Morris and Jacqueline L. Morris, husband and wife, to Benjamin J. Hickman nd Catherine F. Hickman, husband and wife, for use of well. Addendum, subject to the terms and provisions thereof, dated July 7, 1980, recorded March 12, 1984, in Vol. M-84, Page 3934, Microfilm 8 bas 5 stol for

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

		st of <u>Mountain Title Cor</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>1:09</u> of <u>Deeds</u>	o'clock P_M., and duly	the <u>29th</u> recorded in Vol. M87	day
FEE	\$14.00		on Page7243 Evelyn Biehn, C By		,
" X Y ) ( X X )	ANNAR - DAA Naarii Raadaanna	Un Douland a sa canadhab tao san 2 mi A NGAR MARINA NAMA NAMARA NA	ferrer and and also end and end and and and and and and and and and a		
		1.0.40 (%) (http:///////////////////////////////////			na an Ag Sainte Agus An Anna Sainte Sainte
	11 - 11 - <u>11 - 1</u> 	TUGUTYON V AMAG			
	λ αι	Troughout , 7. Labor of	an a		
		and an			
		9975) 1987), 1997 1987) 1987)	<ul> <li>Series, anderweizeren</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Anterezza</li> <li>Series</li>     &lt;</ul>		